Wiirgenippel Kunststoff

G) S | DO

Anschlussgewinde metrisch

- Hellgrau RAL 7035
- Ohne Bohrung

Artikel-Nr.:

EAN:

Material
Einsatztemperatur
Schutzart
Gewinde

Klemmbereich ohne Inlet min.

Klemmbereich ohne Inlet max.

SchlUsselweite
Masswert H
Gewindelange L
Versand

Anderungen vorbehalten | Stand: 2024-04-27 | agro.ch

1600.17
7611614170527
Polyethylen
-20°C/ +70°C
IP 54
M16x1.5

5.0 mm

10.8 mm

15 mm

7 mm

10 mm

100

% AGRO



